

**A. Audited standalone financial results**

*(Rs. in million except per share data)*

	<b>Financial Year 2023</b>	<b>Financial Year 2022</b>	<b>Financial Year 2021</b>
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,89,822.63	1,96,601.10	1,24,959.06
Sales/Revenue from Operations	4,067.65	1,861.42	928.12
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	2,996.09	1,346.03	657.05
Earnings per Share (Basic) (Face Value of Rs.10)	269.98	121.33	59.36
Earnings per Share (Diluted) (Face Value of Rs.10)	269.93	121.33	59.36
Net Asset Value	1,89,933.60	1,96,712.05	1,25,069.74
Equity Capital	110.97	110.94	110.68

Our Turnover/Revenue from operations as on March 31, 2023 is Rs.4,067.65 Million.

**B. Audited Consolidated Financial Results**

*(Rs. in million except per share data)*

	<b>Financial Year 2023</b>	<b>Financial Year 2022</b>	<b>Financial Year 2021</b>
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	193988.03	1,99,432.48	1,25,911.59
Sales/Revenue from Operations	4,067.65	1,861.42	928.12
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	3,314.95	1,516.16	752.15
Earnings per Share (Basic) (Face Value of Rs.10)	298.72	136.66	67.96
Earnings per Share (Diluted) (Face Value of Rs.10)	298.65	136.66	67.96
Net Asset Value	1,94,098.99	1,99,543.42	1,26,022.28
Equity Capital	110.97	110.94	110.68

Our Turnover//Revenue from operations as on 31/03/2023 is Rs. 4,067.65 million.